MORNING

AFTERNOON

EVENING

2:00

3:00
3:15
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30

5:50

6:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
8:45
9:00

11:00
11:30

The Fellowship of Christian Cheerleaders Resort Camp Schedule

Day 1

Registration

Warm-Up/Stretch on your own
Orientation/ Meet the Staff

Tech Check

Camp Cheer

Stunt Class

Game Ready Class

Faithful Buddy Instructor
Coaches Workshop/ Wekiwa 3/4
Coaches Meet the Staff

Dinner - Café Osceola

Home Cheer Bid/Evaluation
Rally Dance / Camp Cheer
Review

Tumble Jam

Daily Awards

Prime Time

Team Building/Resort Activities
In Rooms

Lights Out

8:00
9:00
9:15

9:30
10:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:15
1:00
2:45
3:00
4:00

5:00
5:30

6:00
7:30
8:10
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
11:.00
11:30

Day 2
Breakfast - Café Osceola
All Camp Devotion
FCC Warm Up/
Coaches Corner
Jump Class
Stunt Class
Cheer Class
Coaches Workshop/ Wekiwa 3/4
Faithful Buddy Instructor
Private Coaching Times Assigned

Lunch - 18 Monroe Deli
Resort Activities / Pool
Leadership Connection
Private Coaching
Electives:
Basic Time Out Dance
Intermediate Time OutDance
Advance Time Out Dance
Band Dance
Coed Partner Stunt Class
Coaches Workshop / Wekiwa 3/4
Break
Pre-evaluation
1 FCC Cheer with a Jump and Stunt
Dinner - Café Osceola
Final Evaluation
Rally Dance Review / Cheer Review
Daily Review
Jump Jam
Daily Awards
Prime Time
In Rooms
Lights Out

8:00
9:00
9:15
9:30

10:00

11:30
11:45
12:00

12:15
1.00
2:45
3:00
4:30

5:00
5:40

6:00
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:00
11:00
11:30

Day 3 (FUN Day)

Breakfast - Café Osceaola

All Camp Devotion

FCC Warm Up

Jump Combination Class/
Coaches Corner

Basket Toss/

Pyramid Class

Sideline Class

Coaches Workshop/ Wekiwa 3/4
Faithful Buddy Instructor

Private Coaching Times Assigned

Lunch - 18 Monroe Deli
Resort Activities / Pool
Leadership Connection
Private Coaching 3:00 &3:45
Electives:
Basic Time OutDance
Intermediate Time OutDance
Advance Time OutDance
Band Dance
Coed Partner Stunt Class
Coaches Workshop Q& A/ Wekiwa 3/4
Sideline Review/ Cheer Review/
Rallly Dance Review

Dinner - Café Osceola
All-American Run-Off
Private Coaching
Daily Awards

Prime Time

In Rooms

Lights Out

7:30
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

Day 4

Breakfast - Café Osceola
Warm-up/Stretch on your own
Pre-Evaluation
Parents Welcome
Final Evaluation

1 FCC Sideline

1 Transition

1 FCC Cheer
OR
Rally Routine
Camp Championship
Camp Review
Faithful Buddy Instructor
Final Awards
Check out with FCC StaffflCamp Director

Christ-Centered Cheerleading

**FCC caters to the specific needs of all camps worldwide. Please be aware that we reserve the right to modify the program as necessary**

Excellence Worldwide
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FELLOWSHIP OF CHRISTIAN CHEERLEADE



